Intelligent visibility into embedded systems
Beagle™
USB 5000 v2
SuperSpeed
Protocol Analyzer
Key Features1
Real-Time Non-Intrusive
Monitoring

Specifications
Data Center
Ordering information
Beagle USB 5000 v2 SuperSpeed Protocol Analyzer -
 Ultimate Edition
Part Number                                                   TP322610
Beagle USB 5000 v2 SuperSpeed Protocol Analyzer -
 Standard Edition
Part Number                                                   TP322510
Beagle USB 5000 v2 Protocol Analyzer -
 USB 2.0 Edition
Part Number                                                   TP322410
Beagle USB 5000 v2 Protocol Analyzer -
 Standard to Ultimate Bundle
Part Number                                                   TP323410
Beagle USB 5000 v2 Protocol Analyzer -
 USB 2.0 to Ultimate Bundle
Part Number                                                   TP323310
Country of Origin                                                      USA
HTS                                                           9030890100
ECCN                                                                       EAR99
LTSSM View